Engineering notes:
Safety Light Curtain Accessories
Schmersal offers many accessories to accompany the well tried and tested safety light grids and safety light curtains of the
series SLG/SLC440, SLG/SLC440COM and SLG/SLC445. This includes IP69 rated enclosures for hygienic and wash down
applications, presorted muting kits for SLC/SLG445 muting applications, vibration dampers for high vibration areas, mirrors for
full perimeter monitoring, and protective enclosures with optional protective screens for extremely harsh environments.
IP69 Enclosure (440/440COM)
A modified polycarbonate tubing to fully enclose the

2 sensors - bidirectional muting
MUT-SET-T-03, MUT-SET-T-04
Ordering Code*
 --ER-
 Endcap material
         SH Stainless steel
         PH Polyamide
 SLG/SLC Series
         440     SLG/SLC440
         COM4    SLG/SLC440COM (PH only)
 Protective Heights
         01 170...490mm
         02 500...890mm
         03 900...1290mm
         04 1370...1770mm
*SLG/SLC must be ordered separately at time of order..
Ordering Code
MUT-SET-L-01  L-Version, stand mount  *
MUT-SET-L-02  L-Version, sensor mount
MUT-SET-T-01 T-Version, stand mount *
MUT-SET-T-02  T-Version, sensor mount
MUT-SET-T-03 T-Version, sensor mount
MUT-SET-T-04  T-Version, stand mount *
* set includes the arm(s), but not the MST upright mounting stand,
available separately in several heights
Vibration Dampeners
The MSD4 vibration damper kit (used in conjunction